

"SAHU UTACHHI TO SARMA TOLL"

NAYATOL

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SC

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. (W) Division

DIVISION

Darbhanga - 2

Singhwarana

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1116

Sri Madhab Thakur.

Re-Abstract of Cost

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Const. of ref pillar and burgies - do -				
	Qty 1 Nos vide Abs/P-19				
	@ Rs 1836.34				
	— Rs 1836.00				

②	Clearing & grubbing of road - do -				
	Qty 0.096 Hec. vide				
	Abst./P-19 @ Rs 52970.33				
	— Rs 5085.00				

⑬	P2f of typical MM GST				
	information board				
	— do —				
	Qty - 03 Nos vide Abs/P-19				
	@ Rs 9563.47				
	— 28690.00				

⑭	Const. of embankment from borrow pit -				
	— do —				
	Qty 148.00 m ³ vide				
	Abst./P-20 @ Rs 190.36				
	— 28173.00				

63784

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④. Const. of embankment from — 100 m — Qty 335 m^3 vide Abst./P-20 @ Rs 154.28 — 51648.00					
⑥. Const. of granular sub base Qty 226 m^3 vide Abst./P-20 @ Rs 2846.09 — 643188.00					
⑦. Const. of WBM Gr III by providing well graded - WBM - do — Qty 78.39 m^3 vide Abst./P-21 @ 3554.54 — 278640.00					
⑤. Const. of sub grade earthen shoulder — Qty 181.30 m^3 vide Abst./P-21 @ Rs 192.04 — 34855					

1,072,115

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Earthwork in excavation of structure					
Qty 18.63 m ³ vide					
Abst / P-21 @ 279.09					
					— 5199.00
(21) Bedding with well sorted local sand					
Qty 2.3 m ³ vide					
Abst / P-21 @ Rs 493.78					
					— 1052.00
(22) Providing PCC M15 in open fd ⁿ — do —					
Qty 1.62 m ³ vide Abst / P-22					
Rs 5544.95					
					— 8983.00
(23) Providing brick work with CM 1:4 — do —					
Qty 14.02 m ³ vide					
Abst / P-22 @ Rs 5847.77					
					— 81986.00

1,169,335

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) P/L of RCC pipe NPB - 600 mm dia Qty 7.5 m vide Abst. P/22 @ Rs 2680.59 ————— 20104.00					
(25) Plastering with CM 1:4 in head wall for structure — do — Qty 14.02 m ² vide Abst/P-23 @ 173.82 ————— 2437.00					
(26) P/A of premier Coal — do — Qty 1050 m ² vide Abst/P-23 @ Rs 43.27 ————— Rs 45433.00					
(27) P/A of Tank Cont Qty 1050 m ² vide Abst/P-23 @ Rs 14.80 ————— 15540.00					
(10) P/A of Rolling of MSS — do — Qty 1050 m ² vide Abst/P-23 @ 211.54 — 222117					

Continuation

1,474,966

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P/F of M-15 grade Kilometer - do -					
Qty 01 Nos vide Abst/P-24 @ Rs 2274.26					
					2274.00
(12) P/F of M-15 grade 200mm stone - do -					
Qty 1 Nos vide Abst/P-24 @ 616.34					
					616
(14) P/F of retroreflective 600mm equilateral do -					
Qty 4m ³ vide Abst/P-24 @ 3631.15					14525.00
(15) P/F of retroreflective 600mm circular - do -					
Qty 02 Nos vide Abst/P-24 @ Rs 4643.43					
					9287

1501668

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Total = 1552065.00				
Add GST @ 12% =	186248.00				
Add LC @ 1% =	15521.00				
Add SF @ 10% =	26448.00				
	Total = 1780282.00				
	less 0.05% = (6)890				
	Total = 1779392.00				
	less Pre Paid Amt (F) 1013711.00				
	Net total = 7,65,681.00				
21/5/2023	Nikhil				
21/5/2023	21/5/23				
	23/5/23				